
Please visit our site for worksheets and charts https://whatistheurl.com/

https://whatistheurl.com

https://whatistheurl.com

Name

Units of Time - Conversion

1 minute = 60 seconds 

1 hour = 60 minutes

1 day = 24 hours 

1 week = 7 days

Convert the following with reference to the conversion chart.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

10 minutes =_____ seconds 13 hours =_____ minutes

9 days =_____ hours 12 weeks =_____ days

600 minutes =_____ hours 300 hours =_____ days

2 days =_____ minutes 1 week =_____ hours

168 hours =_____ week 4 minutes =_____ seconds

6 hours =_____ minutes 11 days =_____ hours

16 weeks =_____ days 60 minutes =_____ hour

60 hours =_____ days 10 days =_____ minutes

8 weeks =_____ hours 3360 hours =_____ weeks

8 minutes =_____ seconds 1 hour =_____ minutes



Please visit our site for worksheets and charts https://whatistheurl.com/

https://whatistheurl.com

https://whatistheurl.com

Name

Units of Time - Conversion

1 minute = 60 seconds 

1 hour = 60 minutes

1 day = 24 hours 

1 week = 7 days

Answer Key

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

10 minutes =    600   seconds 13 hours =    780   minutes

9 days =    216   hours 12 weeks =    84   days

600 minutes =    10   hours 300 hours =    12.5   days

2 days =    2880   minutes 1 week =    168   hours

168 hours =    1   week 4 minutes =    240   seconds

6 hours =    360   minutes 11 days =    264   hours

16 weeks =    112   days 60 minutes =    1   hour

60 hours =    2.5   days 10 days =    14400   minutes

8 weeks =    1344   hours 3360 hours =    20   weeks

8 minutes =    480   seconds 1 hour =    60   minutes


	ws_unitsoftime_coversion_101121
	ws_unitsoftime_coversion_101121___1

