## Units of Time - Conversion

Convert the following with reference to the conversion chart.

l minute = 60 seconds	l day = 24 hours
l hour = 60 minutes	l week = 7 days
1 10 minutes = seconds	11 13 hours = minutes
<b>2</b> 9 days = hours	12) 12 weeks = days
3 600 minutes = hours	(13) 300 hours = days
4 2 days = minutes	14) 1 week = hours
5 168 hours = week	15) 4 minutes = seconds
6 6 hours = minutes	(16) 11 days = hours
7 16 weeks = days	17) 60 minutes = hour
8 60 hours = days	18) 10 days = minutes
9 8 weeks = hours	(19) 3360 hours = weeks
10 8 minutes = seconds	(20) 1 hour = minutes

Please visit our site for worksheets and charts https://whatistheurl.com/

## Name <u>vhatistheurl.com</u>

## Units of Time - Conversion

Answer Key

l minute = 60 seconds	l day = 24 hours
l hour = 60 minutes	l week = 7 days
1 10 minutes = $600$ seconds	11) 13 hours = <u>780</u> minutes
2 9 days = <u>216</u> hours	12) 12 weeks = <u>84</u> days
3 600 minutes = <u>10</u> hours	13) 300 hours = <u>12.5</u> days
(4) 2 days = <u>2880</u> minutes	14) 1 week = <u>168</u> hours
5 168 hours = <u>1</u> week	(15) 4 minutes = $(240)$ seconds
6 6 hours = <u>360</u> minutes	16) 11 days = <u>264</u> hours
7 16 weeks = <u>112</u> days	(17) 60 minutes = <u>1</u> hour
8 60 hours = <u>2.5</u> days	18) 10 days = <u>14400</u> minutes
9 8 weeks = <u>1344</u> hours	19) 3360 hours = <u>20</u> weeks
10 8 minutes = <u>480</u> seconds	20) 1 hour = <u>60</u> minutes

Please visit our site for worksheets and charts https://whatistheurl.com/